Megastar-Ohm 75
Miniature Type
MRS16S, MRS16, MRS25
Professional Series
MRS16S,  MRS16, MRS25, 0.1%, 0.5%, 1.0%
1. MEGASTAR-OHM miniature size resistors for saving PCB
assembly.
2. Manufactured by high vacuum sputtering deposit metal

500V
E96
Part Numbering System
Type
MRS16S
MRS16
MRS25
MRS25
Tolerance
B ±0.1%
F
Packaging
Code Description
B Bulk
T Tape & R
TB       Tape & Ammo Box
eel
T
Nominal Resistance
Code Description
1002 10.0 KΩ
10R0 10.0 KΩ
4 Digits
3 first significant digits plus
multiplier
1002
INTRODUCTION
D ±0.5%
F ±1.0%
LEADFREE
RoHS Compliant
MINIATURE METAL FILM FIXED RESISTORS FLAMEPROOF COATED
Megastar-Ohm 76
Requirements Characteristics Remarks
Temperature ±50ppm 10-6/K
Coefficient MIL-STD-202
Metrob 304
Thermal Resistance 140
Life Stability
At 70ºC K Most Umax. 1.5 hr ON
1000 Hr. Max. 0.5% 0.5 hr OFF
Resistance Change
Dielectric 300 Vr.m.s. for 0.4W and 0.5W